SC 2.0mm Connector

DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC CABLE SC-LC 62.5/125 OM1 LSZH

\2.0mm Cable

Black heat shrink tube Black heat shrink tube LC 2.0mm Connector

18£2cm——
M
Specifications:
Fiber Meodes MM
Type SC-LC
Cable Dameter{mm} @20
Canle Calor Orange
. Core Diameter{um) &2 5125
OUt JaCKet LSZH Insertion Loss{da) £0.25
Return Loss{dB) =60
Buffer Operating Temperature ('C ) 20470
. Storage Temperature (T ) -20~+70
Aramid yarn
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